Delphi Harsh Environment Series (HES) Connection Systems
Phone I  800.328.2724  I  952.949.0765
Fax I  800.858.0319  I  952.949.0965
UNCONTROLLED DOCUMENT
All information is provided by manufacturer.
Updated 4/25/2011
Receptacle
Plastic w/
Male
Terminals
Waytek
Stock No.
Deutsch PN (Receptacle
Plastic w/ Male Terminals)
Plug Plastic
w/ Female
Terminals
Waytek
Stock No.
Deutsch PN (Plug Plastic
w/ Female Terminals)
# of
cavities
Cable Type-
Seal Color *
38760 HDP24-24-19PE 38761 HDP26-24-19SE 19 txl - blue
38762 HDP24-24-19PN  38763 HDP26-24-19SN  19 g/sxl - orange
38768 HDP24-24-21PE 38769 HDP26-24-21SE 21 txl - blue
38770 HDP24-24-21PN  38771 HDP26-24-21SN  21 g/sxl - orange
38776 HDP24-24-23PE 38777 HDP26-24-23SE 23 txl - blue
38778 HDP24-24-23PN  38779 HDP26-24-23SN  23 g/sxl - orange
38784 HDP24-24-29PE 38785 HDP26-24-29SE 29 txl - blue
38786 HDP24-24-29PN  38787 HDP26-24-29SN  29 g/sxl - orange
38792 HDP24-24-31PE 38793 HDP26-24-31SE 31 txl - blue
38794 HDP24-24-31PN  38795 HDP26-24-31SN  31 g/sxl - orange
38800 HDP24-24-47PE 38801 HDP26-24-47SE 47 txl - blue
Dephi St. No.
13697108
13698346
13697102